
Bill Amundsen wgamundsen@att.net 402-378-3881

David Andersen lefty_dave@hotmail.com 4022036582

Gail Anderson gaila@mcbrok.com 402-680-6773

Todd Anderson todd_anderson24@me.com 402-312-9377

Scott Arehart Scott@iamsinc.com 4022138246

Chad Arens c_m_arens@hotmail.com 402-360-4377

Brian Barnes Brian.Barnes1@yahoo.com 4023500235

Roger Baumgart rbaumgart59@gmail.com 4022165161

Joe Bilek Joebilek@gmail.com 402-660-5639

Glenn Bills billsgc6@gmail.com 3083900825

Connie Boeka cboeka@cox.net 402-452-8978

Matt Bosch mgbosch@up.com 701-226-4814

Ryan Broermann rbroermann@gmail.com 402-885-1548

Jacob Brokaw jacob.brokaw@yahoo.com 7017707730

Tom Buelt tbuelt@hotmail.com 4025784710

Steve Buroker sburoker@yahoo.com 402-707-4049

Marilyn Chaney mchnkay11@cox.net 402-516-4525

Joey Channell jchannell@me.com 4028714154

Jeff Chapman chappy8888@gmail.com 402-350-3255

Jamy Clark jamyclark@walls2floors.com 402-850-5999

John Conley 4johnner@gmail.com 402-960-4443

Mark Costello markc@pdromaha.com 402-618-7667

Jeff Creason JEFF@ELITEGLAZINGSERVICES.COM 402-598-1019

Michael Croker Michael.croker44@gmail.com 712-899-0227

Aaron DeLashmutt players@awdconnect.com 402-319-8296

Will DeRosear wderosear@fnni.com 4022123354

Nate Downard ndownard@gmail.com 402-216-9275

Scott Drvol sdrvol@dimatic.com 4026594950

Richard Dugan luckyduggie@gmail.com 4026728395

Jon Duncan jduncan@stevendouglas.com 4024153997

Jeremy Edelman Edelman41@yahoo.com 4026810881

Glen Evert Momdad@aol.com 4026900352

Josh Evert josh.evert31@gmail.com 4029817929

Mike Fleming Mike_fleming@baxter.com 402-305-1641

Dan Franco francoawake@gmail.com 4023200560

 Bob Frazier Bfraz4855@gmail.com 402-203-6419

Mike Geist Mikegeist1@cox.net 402-980-6985

Jeff Gonka jgonka@tenaska.com 4022158349

Cole Grandfield cole.grandfield@rfconline.com 402-689-3901

Chris Green cgreen@huskers.unl.edu 3086316218

Cliff Grosskopf cliffhome@centurylink.net 402-677-3412

Gay Gross-Rhode ggross-rhode@cox.net 402-670-8380

Steve Gulseth steve.gulseth@cox.net 402-215-8142

Matt Guynan matt.guynan@curnesgroup.com 402-615-1169

Denise Gzehoviak dgzehoviak@yahoo.com 402-968-5664

Tim Gzehoviak tim.gzehoviak@malnove.com 402-657-4759



Chris Haas Chrisjohnhaas@gmail.com 3133307873

Jenn Hamann Bogeycat97@gmail.com 402-639-5192

Josh Haney Joshhaney12@yahoo.com 4022109084

Ken Henley KHenley995@aol.com 4023978057

Bob Henrichs Bobh@thewallingcompany.com 402-677-0402

Richard Henrichs dhenrichs@lfsneb.org 4029812466

Ron Henrichs Ronandsal@cox.net 402-740-4020

Harry Hoch III hhoch3@gmail.com 402-942-9381

Steve Hoffman steve@metl-fab.com 402-618-1172

John Hohl jhohl@clondalkingroup.com 402-212-5999

Mike Humphrey Mikehumphrey20@gmail.com 4025102399

Dan Huston huston.dan@gmail.com 4023049055

Dan Jaixen djaixen@cox.net 4026774289

Lynn Johnson ljohnson442@yahoo.com 4023052445

Tracy King taking@msn.com 402-214-7719

Kippy King kippyk62@gmail.com 402-210-1798

Tim Krueger Bluejaybantertim@yahoo.com 402-657-6095

Bill lamme blamme@cox.net 402-290-5559

Tad Leistico Leist000@yahoo.com 4026892606

Henry Leszczynski prov1@mail.com 4024963794

Renee Lillard Ney1956@hotmail.com 402-990-9696

Todd Livingston todd.livingston@1staffmedical.com 402-612-4132

Todd Livingston todd.livingston@1staffmedical.com 402-612-4132

Brandon Martens slightfade@gmail.com 4026775651

Kelly Martinson kmartinson@lutz.us 4026309053

Russell martinson rukel@cox.net 4026581803

Brad Masterson jayhoxxx@hotmail.com 402-699-6896

Chadd McLaughlin Cmmclaug@hotmail.com 4025471154

Mike McMillan Mjmcmillan3@gmail.com 402-936-1906

Tate Meier Tate@vestastreet.com 4026808576

Brad Metzler bjmkids@gmail.com 4028802124

Janine Miller miller.janine@westside66.net 402-658-3059

Adrian Montes amontesfive@gmail.com 4029608878

Steven Moore sjmoore1873@gmail.com 4026995350

Kyle Mullen kylem5@cox.net 402-301-6421

Jay Muller jaymuller@omahaneon.com 4027401784

Chad Mustard Chad_mustard@hotmail.com 402-201-6699

Miriam Nelson mlnels46@gmail.com 402-681-2174

Ryan Nietfeldt ryan.nietfeldt@aciworldwide.com 4022163729

John Nix jnix4@cox.net 402-690-8063

Doug Nodgaard dnodgaard@yahoo.com 4024903900

Eric Oberembt Ericoberembt@gmail.com 402-250-5398

mike omalley malz71@cox.net 4023329853

Bob Ostronic bostronic@cox.net 4026893322

Greg Ozols ozolswf@gmail.com 4027405118

Lee Pankowski leepankowski@gmail.com 402-250-2652

George pelletier george.pelletier@alphamediausa.com 402 981-3610



Mike Pfeifer mpfeifer8@cox.net 402-669-7669

Ryan Phillips rphillips@aliverisk.com 402-332-9935

Gary Piercy gpiercy1908@gmail.com 4026594937

David Prinz davepr12@gmail.com 6106136743

Gregg Ptacnik gsp5@cox.net 4025333883

Arlys Rearick arlysrn@gmail.com 402-9687260

Tim Riewer timriewer@gmail.com 4029327171

Julie Riewer timriewer@gmail.com 4029327171

Zachary Ritchy zacritchey427@gmail.com 6784816811

Scott Romans scott@romanstrucking.com 402-301-8505

Doug Russell darussell@cox.net 4023017775

Miles Russsell mdrussell@unomaha.edu 4022134407

Zach Sangster Zsangster76@gmail.com 4027092101

Matt Schekirke scomemphis2008@yahoo.com 402-201-9888

Ken Schettler 1golfguru@cox.net 402-995-1036

Jim Schmidt JESCHMIDT@ESSVOTE.COM 4028503920

Mike Schrad mike.schrad09@gmail.com 4022503434

Steve Schroer Sschroer3002@gmail.com 402-598-2067

Clare Schumacher bigschu@cox.net 402-657-9268

Kevin Shoemaker k.shoemaker@cox.net 402-306-8065

James Shoquist James.shoquist@gmail.com 4022161333

Colson Simmons csimmons@teksystems.com 402-843-6024

Steve Sisson steve.sisson@centurylink.net 402-578-9193

Don Stanley dstanley@drtinc.com 402-689-7500

Kathy Swanda swandak@cox.net 4026167359

Curt Tate curtt@tateandsonconstruction.com 4023159119

Danny Thompson jaxon-daniel@hotmail.com 712-304-0308

Bryce Thompson Bryce.Thompson@WindowWorldOmaha.com 4022506249

Scott Timperley opd1304@gmail.com 4029683306

Zack Topping ztopping@teksystems.com 402-699-6624

Mark Tritsch MARK@TRITSCHELECTRIC.COM 402-306-3900

Ryan Turek ryanturek55@yahoo.com 402-880-0292

David Ulferts dulferts@outlook.com 4023503312

Mark Vacek Mvacek@abbnebraska.com 402-657-7767

Todd Vaughn tkvaughn999@yahoo.com 4026729839

Bill Vescio bvescio@catholicmutual.org 402-213-4520

Mark Westergard mwestergard@eacg.com 402-680-6890

Jason Westman jasonwestman@yahoo.com 4025166640

Michael Wilhelm michaelwilhelm@creighton.edu 4026770892

Joel Wisdom Joelwisdom@icloud.com 4026994186

Steve Wruble s_wruble@hotmail.com 4026692557


